
Angeleno 2x3x3 iz 20.00 2x3x4 sz
18 00-19.00 fiir cond 12.00Royium 3x4

sz 1800.
POMEGRANATES CA 2-lyr lug Early

Foothill 40s 14.00 Wonderful 36s
16 00-18.00 42s 16.00 48s 12.00.

PRUNES NO OFFERINGS.
QUINCE OFFERINGS INSUFFI-

CIENT TO QUOTE.
RASPBERRIES OFFERINGS LIGHT

CA flats 12-6ozfilm wrpd cups mcl via air
24 00-27.00.

STRAWBERRIES OFFERINGS
LIGHT CA flats 12-1 pt bkt mos med via

air 27.00 ord cond 9.00-1000.
CANTALOUPS HIGHER AZI/2 ctn 9s

20 00 12s 19.00-20.00 15s 20 00 18s
2000-21.00 22s 18.00.

HONEYDEWS ABOUT STEADY AZ
2/3 ctn 4-6 s 7.50-8.00 mos 8.00 few 9.00
8s 7 50-8.00 9s 6 00-7.00 CA 2/3 ctn 4s
8 00 5s 7.00-8.00 6-8 s 7.00 MEXICO 2/3
cm 5-6 s 9.00-10.00.

MISC MELONS AZ 2/3 ctn Casaba
4-6 s 7.00.

WATERMELONS STEADY ctn per
ctn TX AU Sweet 3s 15.00 MEXICO All
Sweet 3s 17.00.

Philadelphia
Vegetables

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, November 6, 1991

artichokes about steady ca
24s 12.00 36t 12.00-15.00.

ASPARAGUS ABOUT STEADY
CHILE 11-lb an bchd 12s jbo/exlge/lge/
std 20.00-22.00 occ Iwr ord to fair cond
7.00- CA 30-lb on Ise std 40.00 sml
35.00- PERU 11-lbcm bchd 12s jbo/
exlge/lge/std 20.00-22.00 fair cond
15.0016.00.

BEANS HIGHER various bu containers
Round Green type unless otherwise stated
FL 11.00 14.00mos 12.0013.00fair cond
8 009.00 NC 10.0011.00 VA 9.0010.00
fair cond 8.009.00 occ hgr ord cond
6.007.00 SC 12.0014.00.

BEANS-LIMA OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE.

HORIZON
IN U S T .. I E S

»

s I*l

EQUIPMENT REPAIR
• Machining • Sheet Metal Fabrication

• Welding Of AH Types
WE DO IT ALL!!

Top Quality & Fast Delivery
CALL (717) 285-5096

irockets • Chain • Sheaves • v-Bi

BEETS NJ cit bchd 12s 5.00-6.00 00
bubkts Ise 7.00-8.00.

BROCCOLI ABOUT STEADY CA ctn
bchd 14s 10.00-12.50 mos 12-12.50 fair
cond 9.00 Ise crown 13.50- 14.00 NC ctn
bchd 14s 9.00.

BRUSSEL SPROUTS STEADY CA
25-lb ctn 13.00-15.00 fair cond
10.00-12.00.

CABBAGE ABOUT STEADY 1-3/4
buctn & crt med green unless otherwise
stated DE Red type 7.00 NC 8.00-8.00 NJ
5-5.50 fair qual 4-4.50 Savoy 9.00 one lot
9.00 Red type 7.00- 9.00 mo* 7.00 NY
6.00-7.00 Red 7.00-8.00 50-lbsks med-lge
4.75-5.50 mos 5.50 PA Red 7.00 CANA-
DA Savoy 9.00 red 8.00.

CARROTS HIGHER 48-1 lb film bags
in film sacks CA med-lge 10-10.50 MI
9.00- 50-lb sacks Ise jbo CA
7.00- mos 7-7.50 CO 5.50-6.00
CANADA 6.50-7.00.

CAULIFLOWER HIGHER CAcmfilm
wipd 9s 14.00 fair cond 9.00-10.00 12*
14.00- occ Iwr 16s 13.00-14.00occ

hgr NYU at jacket pack 12s 11.00-12.00.
CELERY ABOUT STEADY CA cm

1-1/2 doz 9.00-11.00 2 doz 10.00-11.00
occ Iwr 2-1/2 doz 9.00-11.00 mot
9.00- fair cond 6.00 3 doz
9.00-

CHINESE CABBAGE CA 50-lb cm*
Nappe 12.00FL 1-1/9 bucrt 6.00-8.00 cel-
ery cn 6.00-7.00.

CORN HIGHER wirebound crt approx
4-1/2 doz unless otherwise stated FL Yel-
low 10.00- 11.00 fair cond 7.00-8.00
White 11.00-12.00fair cond 8.00-9.00.

CUCUMBERS ABOUT STEADY
1-1/9 buctns waxed medium unless other-

wise stated FL med 9.00-11.00 mos 10.00
fair appear 7.00-8.00 fair cond 3.00-5.00
fair qual 7.00-8.00 occ hgr fair cond
4.00-5.00 smlfair qual & appear 7.00-8.00.

DAIKON OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE.

EGGPLANT ABOUT STEADY FL
1-1/9 bucrt mos wipd med 8.00-9.00 mos
8-8.50 fair qual 5.00-7.00 fair cond
3.00-5.00 Italian type 1/2 buctn 7.00-8.00
NJ fair qual 6.00-7.00.

WANTED
For Stealing Feedlot Profits

‘Shifty Starling' ‘Biackie Blackbird’

Avitrol treated gram baits have been proven successful
year after year in removing pest birds
from feedlots jr-r

ITirCC Ajf*T*T RESTRICTED USE PESTICIDE

MARKETING A^/a[
218 Rockpolnt Road 111Ul
Mariana, PA 17547

(717) 426-3135 COBPORAnON

Ist Sale
Wed., Dec. 4th!

Receiving Tobacco Mon. & Tues.

ATTENTION
TOBACCO FARMERS

GRADE YOUR
TOBACCO! IT WILL

REPAY YOU!
Watch Our Upcoming Newsletter For Sorting Tips

FOR SALE
3 Compartment Pneumatics or

Handyman Jack
TOBACCO PRESSES

LATHE HOLDERS
Good Price On COTTON TWINE

PARADISE
TOBACCO SALES

717-687-0990

ENDIVE STEADY FL 1-1/9 bucrt
6-6.50 NJ 1-1/9 bucrt & ctn 5.00-6,00.

ESCAROLE STEADY FL 1-1/9 bucrts
& ctn 6-6.50 NJ 1-1/9 bucrts & ctns
5 00-6.00.

GARLIC per lb CA 30-lb ctn White new
crop colossal .80 super jumbo .73 extra jbo
67 jbo .60.

GREENS STEADY crt & ctn approxi-
mately 1-1/2 bu bchd unless otherwise
stated NJ Col- lards. Mustard, Turnip
Tops, Kale A Rape 5.50-6.00 occ hgr A
Iwr PA Col- lards, Mustard, Turnip Tops,
Kale A Rape 5-5.50 CA Broccoli Rabe
20-lb ctns bchd 22.00 SC Rape 8.00 upper-
land crest 8.00.

LEEKS STEADY CA crt bchd 12s
11.00- NJ crt bchd 12s 9.00-10.00.

LETTUCE ICEBERG HIGHER ctn 24s
unless otherwise stated CA 17.00-20.00
mos 19.00film wrpd 24s 18.00-19.00 30s
15.00- NM 18.00-20.00ROMAINE
ABOUT STEADY CA ctn 24s
11.00- mos 11-11.50crt 13.00-16.00
FL ctn 24s 6.00-7.00 NJ ctn 24s 5.00-6.00
BOSTON CA ctn 24s 8-8.50 FL cm 24s
5.00- 6.00 8188 FL flat cm 24s 5.00-6.00
LEAF CA cm 24s Gteen/Red 8.50-9.50
mot 8.50-9.00 one lot 7.00.

MUSHROOMS STEADY PA 4-qt bkt
med-lge 4.50-5.00 mos 4.50 sml-med
3.50- mos 3.50 10-lb ctn med
8.25-9.00 mos 8.50 Ige 11.00 exlge
11.00-11.50packages 10-12oz 8.25- 8.50

mos 8.50 few 8.75 3-lb cm Shiitake
14.50- fair qual 9.50-10.00 few
10.50.

OKRA OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE.

ONIONS-GREEN ABOUT STEADY
cm bchd 48t CA 8.00-10.00 MEXICO
7.00- NJ 8.00-9.00 CANADA
7.00-

PARSLEY STEADY bchd 5 doz Curly
unless otherwise stated OH & NJ cit
6.00-8.00 Plain 6.00- 8.00.

PARSNIPS NJ 1/2 buctn few 10.00.
PEAS-GREEN ABOUT STEADY CA

10-lb cm per lb Sugar type 1.50-1.70
GUATEMALA 10-lbcm per lb Sugar type
1.80-2.00 Sugar Snap 1.60-1.80.

PEAS-SOUTHERN OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE.

PEPPERS ABOUT STEADY 1-1/9
buctta & ctns Calif Wonder type Green
unlesi otherwise stated CA exlge
12.00- fai qual 11.00-12.00 Ige
11.00- mos 11.00 med 8.00- 10.00
mot 9.00 Red 15-lb cm exlge 13.00 Ige

Punching » CNC Prw» Brake » Fabrlcitlni

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 9, 1991-Al5
10.00- med 6.00-7 00 FL exlge
12.00- mos 12.00-14.00 Ige
12.00- few hgr med 8.00-9.00 fair
qual 6.00-7.00 sml 6.00-7.00 fair qual loas
3.50 Mixed Reds Ige 11.00- 12.00 med
5.00- 1/2 buctn exlge 7.00-8.00
Cubanelle mos med S.OO-6.00 Fingerhots
8.00- Jalepeno 1/2 buctn 10.00-11.00
TX Ord cond Ige/med/sml 4-4.50 VA Ige
fair qual 7.00-8.00 med 5.00-6.00 MEX-
ICO Red med 12.00-14.00.

RADISHES ABOUT STEADY FL cm
Red 30-6 oz film bags 4.00-5.00 occ hgrA
Iwr 14-1 lb 5-5.25 occ IwrMI cm Red 30-6
oz film bags 3.50 14-1 lb film bags 3.75
Cfi bchd 24s 8.50.

RHUBARB NO OFFERINGS.
RUTABAGAS STEADY CANADA

CD#l waxed med 50-lb ctns 8.00-9.00.
SPINACH STEADY CA 24s flat type

cm 9.50 crt 12.00 NJ Savoy type bubkt
6.00- REPACKED ENROUTE cm
12-10 oz film bags Savoy type 9.00.

SQUASH HIGHER 1/2 & 5/9 bucrt A
ctns unless otherwise stated FL Zucchini
sml 8.00-10.00 one label 12.00 med
5.00- mos 5.50-6.00 one label 10.00
Yellow Straightneck sml one label 12.00
NJ 1-1/9 bucrts Acom/Buttemut/Spaghetti
6.00- mos 6.00-7.00 few Butternut
loas 5.00.

SWEET POTATOES STEADY 40-lb
cartons unless otherwise stated NC Jewel
type US#l 9.00-11.00 fair qual 5-5.50 jbo
5-5.50 NJ 1/2 buctn Red 11.00-12.00 Yel-
low 7.00-8.00 fair qual 5.00-6.00.

TOMATOES ABOUT STEADY 25-lb
cm Pink to Light Red 85% or better US#l
qual unless otherwise stated CA Ige mos
fair qual 10-10.50 med 10.00FL exlge incl
fair cond 11.00-12.00 Ige mos fair qual
9.00- CA/MX 2-lyr flats 4x4s/4xss
9.00- VA exlge mos fair cond 10.00
RE- PACKED LOCALLY VA sx6s 12,00
6x6s & 6x7s 10.00PLUMTYPE FL 7.00-
8.00 fair cond 4.00-5.00 CHERRY TYPE
flats 12-1 pi trays FL 6.00-7.00 mos 7.00
fair cond 4.00-6.00.

TURNIPS lopped PA/NJ 25-lb film
bags med 6.00-7.00 occ Iwr Ige 5.00-6.00.

VEGETABLES-OTHER
GUATEMALA/TTALY 1-lyr cm Radic-
chio 12s 10.00.

WATERCRESS AL cm bchd 24s
11.00-12.00.

Leinbach’s Shippensburg
Produce Auction

(717)532-5511
Shippeiuburg, PA

Average Prices Of #1 Produce
November 2 and 5

Open 11 a.m. Toes, and Sat.
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES: FALLVARIETIES 3.00-4.50
Vi BU.

BROCCOLI: 5.00-8.25 12-14 CT. BU.
CAULIFLOWER: .40-1.15 HEAD.
CABBAGE: 4.00-5.00 50 LBS.
CIDER: 1.00-1.50 GAL.
PEPPERS: LARGE GREEN 5.00-8.501

1/9 BU., MEDIUM 3.00-5.00 1 1/9 BU.;
RED AND YELLOW LARGE 4.00-8.001
1/9 BU., MEDIUM 2.00-5.00 1 1/9 BU.

PEARS: 3.50-6.50 Y. BU.
PUMPKINS: NECK, GREEN STRIPE

.25-.75, YELLOW .25-1.25 EACH.
ACORN. BUTTERNUT, SPAGHETTI

SQUASH: 3.00-4.00 BU.
RED BEETS: CUT 250-4.00 Y. BU.
SWEETPOTATOES: 3.00-7.00 V 4 BU.
TOMATOES: LARGE FANCY

7.00- 25 LBS., MEDIUM FANCY
5.00- 25 LBS.

TURNIPS: 1.00-3.00 Y» BU.
POTATOES: RED & WHITE 200-3.75

V. BU., 4.00-6.50 50 LBS.
ENGLISH WALNUTS: 6.00-10.00 V 4

BU.
NOV. 30, CHRISTMAS TREE SALE.

ALSO DEC. 3 AND 7.

North Jersey
Livestock

Hackcttstown, NJ
Tuesday, November 5, 1991
Report supplied by auction

CALVES .45-1.9254 .

COWS .35-5254 .

EASY COWS .03-.47.
HEIFERS .4454 -.62.
BULLS .51-.61V..
STEERS .49-.T2.
HOGS .32-.41.
ROASTING PIGS, EACH 29.00-49.00.
SOWS .2754 -.29.
BOARS .2454 -.2654 .

SHEEP .10-.37.
LAMBS EACH 30.00-68.00.
LAMBS PER LB. .20-.79.
GOATS EACH 20.00-100.00.
KIDS EACH 25.00-65.00.
HIDE 3.00.
TOTAL 1164.

BINS & AUGERS

Authorized Master Distributor
NORTHEAST AGRI

H SYSTEMS, INC.
jjjjj FLYWAY BUSINESS PARK

(717) 569-2702

STORE HOURS
V, Moa-Fii

, 7:30-4:30
I*I 8*7:30-11:30


